Place Bib firstname lastname Gun Time gender age

1 56 Jon Eggert 0:39:18 M 31
2 242 Alisa Meier 0:39:58 F 27
3 132 Joseph Morcock 0:40:08 M 36
4 260  Sam Jefferson 0:42:01 M 31
5 206  Alexis Voulgaropoulos 0:44:41 F 17
6 250 Nic Campos 0:44:52 M 47
7 241 Brandi Byrun 0:45:04 F 34
8 267  Chris Boyd 0:46:10 M 54
9 131 Nash Mills 0:46:17 M 11
10 266 Natalie Sexton 0:47:23 F 27
11 41 Derek Comerford 0:48:13 M 51
12 141 Jose Nunez 0:49:08 M 30
13 239  Thomas Dolce 0:49:18 M 32
14 192 Christy Steen 0:49:58 F 42
15 17 Timothy Bertscha 0:50:26 M 50
16 211 Ali Weary 0:50:50 F 46
17 265 Margaret Koenig 0:51:03 F 30
18 187 Nella Sinclair 0:51:04 F 54
19 244  Joseph Patterson 0:51:22 M 11
20 28 Zachary Butler 0:51:31 M 27
21 94 Dana House 0:51:32 F 47
22 72 Paolo Grandjacquet 0:51:33 M 54
23 248  Jaclyn Taylor 0:51:56 F 34
24 115 Brandi Lee 0:52:02 F 29
25 207 Melissa Wagner 0:52:05 F 42
26 264 Tim Capps 0:52:08 M 31
27 245  Wilson Jones 0:52:15 M 29
28 421 Lynda Dyer 0:52:31 F 50
29 98 Jacqueline  Jesus 0:52:35 F 28
30 176  Sarah Schoen 0:52:35 F 37
31 63 Marcos Flor 0:52:37 M 51
32 112 Kelsey Lawrie 0:52:44 F 28
33 216 Deborah Wharff 0:52:53 F 61
34 251  Jay Amarillo 0:52:56 M 34
35 44 Ryan Dattilo 0:53:01 M 30
36 193 Diane Stoneking 0:53:04 F 68
37 150 Kevin Perry 0:53:15 M 26
38 169 Jessica Routt 0:53:24 F 31
39 215 Craig Weyer 0:53:34 M 53
40 99 Maria Jimenez 0:53:55 F 44
41 261 David Westermann 0:54:09 M 46
42 151  Jennifer Phelan 0:54:12 F 31
43 113 Adrienne Leblanc 0:54:26 F 31
44 114  Chris Leblanc 0:54:26 M 40
45 93 Scottie House 0:54:29 F 18
46 67 Chris Frechette 0:54:43 M 69
47 178  lJeffrey Schreider 0:55:02 M 54



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
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65
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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87
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228
16
20

210

258

118

110
84

184
49
47

712
57
32

111

156
95

214
26

161

179

157

127

243

257
79

109

199
27
91
71

119
25

174

173

172
60
68
65
52

189
88

146

159

168

142

222

Petra
Andrea
Chandler
Eileen
Martha
Elena
Bonnie
Kandice
John
Mackenzie
Danielle
Jeff
Alan
Judd
Kathryn
Jason
Stuart
Jennifer
Cheryl
Shayna
Dana
Martha
Mary
Julie
Rebecca
Gary
Alison
Theresa
Marija
Natalie
Michael
Barbara
Catherine
Cole
Aidan
Leigh
Melanie
Jamie
Kari
Bob
Bob
Jayne
Monica
Sarah
Pamela
Alan
Wesley

Zlamalova
Berry
Brannen
Waninger
Rodriguez
Logan
Kirkpatrick
Hewlett
Sherry
Derst
Demerdjian
Waddle
Eisenman
Carstens
Lacey
Pugh
James
Wells

Bull

Reilly
Schultz
Rabon
Mcleod
Patterson
Atwell
Hackney
Kimble
Thomas
Bumgarner
Hoover
Gentemann
Mancin
Brusie
Sabine
Sabine
Sabine
Fairey
Gall

Foy
Donnelly
Smith
Glass
Patel
Reed
Ross
Offstein
Wilson

0:55:09
0:55:19
0:55:35
0:55:35
0:55:37
0:55:38
0:55:39
0:55:49
0:56:07
0:56:13
0:56:20
0:56:30
0:56:30
0:56:46
0:56:46
0:56:46
0:56:52
0:56:52
0:57:08
0:57:12
0:57:14
0:57:21
0:57:29
0:57:37
0:57:41
0:58:02
0:58:04
0:58:07
0:58:10
0:58:11
0:58:33
0:58:33
0:58:41
0:59:16
0:59:35
0:59:36
0:59:45
0:59:47
0:59:54
0:59:59
0:59:59
1:00:13
1:00:29
1:00:29
1:00:30
1:00:34
1:00:37
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38
23
26
52
35
52
28
36
48
25
26
55
32
36
28
27
48
42
56
27
41
36
28
52
30
56
55
53
30
53
51
37
23
12
12
46
45
39
41
63
72
40
41
31
50
69
47
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

124
139
103
218
147
227
126
15
234
249
69
40
204
175
205
108
182
236
158
180
225

122
190
123
129
13
105
106
154
213
209
101
253
21
223
177
73
125
59
231
117

96

162

22
262

James
Christy
Amanda
Meg
Kate
Donna
Michelle
Louann
Betsy
David
Heather
Heather
Edie
Anallely
Joanie
Kelly
Jessica
Megan
Bailey
Gina
Elizabeth
Amberina
Katlyn
Lynn
Drisana
Sonia
Calogera
Monica
Jeff
Julie
Herb
Dianna
Stacey
Ankica
Ashley
Bev
Gunter
Emily
Susan
Bill

Paul
Jonathan
Tony
Brady
Marlowe
Tonya
Laura

Mcfadden
Murdaugh
Keefer
Whitfield
Peake
Zajkowski
Mckoy
Bernstone
Miller
Crowell
Galvin
Colin

Van Weezendonk
Santiago
Vilcheck
Kimball
Shefsick
Philbin
Ragan
Sealy
Wooten
Bagnulo
Mccormick
Snyder
Mcfadden
Merrick
Becker
Kenney
Kenney
Pollock
Wehner
Waller
Johnson
Wells
Bratcher
Wood
Schramm
Gray
Mcgreal
Escher
Webb
Lister
Bagnulo
Jamison
Riddle
Brown
Jackson

1:00:56
1:01:05
1:01:08
1:01:09
1:01:28
1:.01:54
1:01:59
1:02:02
1:02:17
1:02:19
1:02:26
1.02:27
1:02:35
1:02:39
1:02:41
1:02:46
1:02:49
1:02:50
1:02:53
1:03:00
1:03:10
1.03:27
1:03:27
1:03:46
1:04:02
1:04:02
1:04:03
1:04:19
1:04:19
1:04:32
1:04:53
1:05:06
1:05:15
1:05:36
1:05:50
1:05:57
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:23
1:06:24
1:06:33
1:06:47
1:06:52
1:06:55
1:06:58
1:07:00
1:07:03
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43
46
41
28
34
60
42
45
43
69
38
41
38
28
54
31
36
36
25
33
31
38
24
60
41
36
55
42
43
58
68
48
40
42
35
66
71
37
65
72
56
46
43
33
30
41
47



142
143
144
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

166
167
226
203
39
85
240
34
74
160
35
61
259
197
64
133
144
48
107
51
164
171
18
53
90
237
116
181
170
121
143
50
135
217
200
252
163
12
46
202
148
10
29

220
134
255

Megan
Chuck
Martha
Tiffany
Alicia
Andrea
Lisa
Katherine
Margaret
Kristy
Tisha
Elizabeth
Janel
Brigitte
Carly
Julie
Mary
Jann
Anne
Richard
Heather
Desiree
Rachel
Madeline
Lori
Sylvia
Leslie
Ashley
Teresa
Rosemary
Kimberly
Wendy
Angela
Amy
Annette
Sarah
Sally
Ann
Emily
Courtney
Ron
Anne
Ebru
Elizabeth
Marsha
Ashley
Sarah

Roessing
Roessing
Worley
Ulrich
Colburn
Higgins
Dolce
Cernanec
Gray
Reeves
Chafer
Falkner
Stricklin
Taylor
Foley
Morehead
Owen
Denoncourt
Kidd
Dillard
Roberts
Ryan
Bowman
Duncan
Holland
Culpeper
Lessig
Seawell
Rowe
Mcbee
Olsen
Deshon
Morris
White
Thomas
Fletcher
Roach
Beardsley
Davis
Tsang
Pedersen
Bastian
Caglayan
Baginski
Williams
Morgan
Kasmiersk

1:07:07
1:07:08
1:07:26
1:07:32
1:07:53
1:08:06
1:08:21
1:08:27
1:09:27
1:09:33
1:10:00
1:10:44
1:11:00
1:11:00
1:11:52
1:11:52
1:12:13
1:12:39
1:13:36
1:14:04
1:14:22
1:14:22
1:14:48
1:14:52
1:15:16
1:16:00
1:16:01
1:16:06
1:16:33
1:16:55
1:17:30
1:18:15
1:18:27
1:18:29
1:19:05
1:19:31
1:19:32
1:20:03
1:20:12
1:21:05
1:21:08
1:21:20
1:22:13
1:23:43
1:23:43
1:24:15
1:24:16

39
66
47
35
43
50
31
33
29
39
45
50
42
41
26
30
58
72
55
80
32
34
28
56
48
41
52
33
66
68
33
44
34
33
59
27
61
64
33
24
68
53
44
38
63
32
26



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
92
221
83
136
77
263
155
145
66
43
196
24
97
87
86
212
194
100

Brannan
Terri
Melanie
Ashley
Julie
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Mack
Debbie
Meredith
Lillian
Ryan
Wendy
Jack
Cynthia
Suzan
Jill

Emily

Walker
Horton
Williams
Herrington
Mortellaro
Green
Fyfe

Pugh
Palmour
Franklin
Cox
Sullivan
Brunson
Jarrell

Hill

Hill
Weber
Strauch
Johnson

1:24:23
1:25:36
1:25:36
1:26:14
1:26:14
1:27:06
1:27:06
1:27:31
1:27:51
1:28:54
1:29:15
1:29:15
1:29:34
1:29:34
1:31:35
1:31:36
1:31:50
1:31:52
2:45:57
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48
56
44
38
38
48
53
25
57
61
33
36
37
33
69
64
57
47
38



